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2534 - THREE LIGHT ALUMINUM OUTDOOR MINI-PENDANT

Dimensions
Width

Height

Chain

Wire

Weight

Finish & Material

Finishes

Material

Glass/Shade
Glass

Wattage

# Bulbs

Bulbs Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Bulbs Included

Certification
UL Listed

2534-PBK Item Number
SKU'S

2534-PBZ

“Making the Desirable Affordable’

10”

17%°
60"

120°
13.05 Ibs.

PBK - Powder Coated Black
PBZ - Powder Coated Bronze

Aluminum

Clear

3-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
60W

120V

No

Wet Location

2534-PBK
2534-pBZ



